
 
1 2   Team Scores  
10  T1   Auburn 294  275       569  -7 
T3  T1   Alabama 286  283       569  -7 
2  T1   LSU 282  287       569  -7 
1  T1   Kennesaw State 281  288       569  -7 
9  T1   Georgia Tech 293  276       569  -7 
6  6   Clemson 287  284       571  -5 

T7  7   South Carolina 291  281       572  -4 
T3  T8   Wake Forest 286  287       573  -3 
T7  T8   Chattanooga 291  282       573  -3 
11  10   Tennessee 296  280       576  E 
T3  11   North Carolina 286  291       577  +1 

T12  12   North Florida 300  292       592  +16 
T12  13   Middle Tennessee St. 300  299       599  +23 
14  14   Florida 312  288       600  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T18 1   Ollie Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  72  64       136  -8   
T5 2   Robby Shelton  Alabama  69  68       137  -7   
T5 T3   Miller Capps  Clemson  69  69       138  -6   
T3 T3   Davis Womble  Wake Forest  68  70       138  -6   
T24 5   Matt Gilchrest  Auburn  73  66       139  -5   
T24 T6   Will Starke  South Carolina  73  67       140  -4   
T11 T6   Brandon Dalinka  North Carolina  70  70       140  -4   
T1 T6   Benjamin Taylor  LSU  67  73       140  -4   
T11 T9   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  70  71       141  -3   
T13 T9   Stewart Jolly  LSU  71  70       141  -3   
T5 T9   Austin Vick  Kennesaw State  69  72       141  -3   
T13 T9   Zach Wright  LSU  71  70       141  -3   
T5 T9   Chad Merzbacher  Tennessee  69  72       141  -3   
T13 T9   Dru Love  Alabama  71  70       141  -3   
T3 T9   Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State  68  73       141  -3   
T52 T16   Liam Johnston  Chattanooga  76  66       142  -2   
T24 T16   Vince Whaley *  Georgia Tech  73  69       142  -2   
T52 T16   Ryan Benton  Auburn  76  66       142  -2   
T5 T16   William Register  North Carolina  69  73       142  -2   
T18 T20   Drew Czuchry  Georgia Tech  72  71       143  -1   
T24 T20   Sean Kelly *  South Carolina  73  70       143  -1   
T13 T20   Cyrus Stewart  Wake Forest  71  72       143  -1   
T5 T20   Kelby Burton  Kennesaw State  69  74       143  -1   
T59 T24   Anders Albertson  Georgia Tech  77  67       144  E   
T43 T24   Will Long *  Auburn  75  69       144  E   
T1 T24   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  67  77       144  E   
T43 T24   Stephen Behr  Clemson  75  69       144  E   
T43 T24   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  75  69       144  E   
T43 T29   Will Murphy  South Carolina  75  70       145  +1   
T52 T29   MJ Maguire  North Florida  76  69       145  +1   
T24 T29   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  73  72       145  +1   
T18 T29   Ewan Scott  Chattanooga  72  73       145  +1   
T13 T29   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  71  74       145  +1   
T24 T29   Will Zalatoris  Wake Forest  73  72       145  +1   
T43 T29   Michael Johnson  Auburn  75  70       145  +1   
T43 T29   Mike Nagy  Tennessee  75  70       145  +1   
T18 T29   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  72  73       145  +1   
T18 T29   Daniel Stringfellow  Auburn  72  73       145  +1   
T35 T39   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  74  72       146  +2   
T69 T39   Jack Smith  Tennessee  79  67       146  +2   
T24 T39   Payne Denman  Middle Tennessee St.  73  73       146  +2   
T52 T42   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  76  71       147  +3   
T35 T42   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  74  73       147  +3   
T35 T42   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  74  73       147  +3   

T35 T42   Jake Mondy  Auburn  74  73       147  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T42   Eric Ricard  LSU  73  74       147  +3   
T52 T47   Joey Petronio  North Florida  76  72       148  +4   
T52 T47   Tom Lovelady  Alabama  76  72       148  +4   
T43 T47   Drake Duncan  Middle Tennessee St.  75  73       148  +4   
T35 T47   Tyler Hitchner  Alabama  74  74       148  +4   
T24 T47   Juan Carlos Serrano  Tennessee  73  75       148  +4   
T63 T52   Thomas Stewart  Florida  78  71       149  +5   
T35 T52   Taylor Hancock  North Florida  74  75       149  +5   
T63 T54   Conor Richardson  Florida  78  72       150  +6   
T35 T54   Austin Padova  North Florida  74  76       150  +6   
T59 T54   JD Tomlinson  Florida  77  73       150  +6   
T43 T54   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  75  75       150  +6   
T24 T54   Henry Do  North Carolina  73  77       150  +6   
T43 T59   Josh Fickes *  Clemson  75  76       151  +7   
T18 T59   Michael Hines  Georgia Tech  72  79       151  +7   
T63 T59   Clancy Waugh  Wake Forest  78  73       151  +7   
T59 T59   Blake Caldwell  LSU  77  74       151  +7   
T63 T63   Jacob Joiner  Georgia Tech  78  74       152  +8   
T71 T63   Ryan Orr  Florida  80  72       152  +8   
T59 T63   Bailey Patrick  North Carolina  77  75       152  +8   
T74 T63   Lorenzo Scalise  Tennessee  81  71       152  +8   
T74 T67   Zac Stolz  Chattanooga  81  72       153  +9   
T24 T67   Blake Kennedy  Clemson  73  80       153  +9   
T63 T69   Andrew Cho  Middle Tennessee St.  78  76       154  +10   
T52 T69   Fredrik Nilehn  Kennesaw State  76  78       154  +10   
T71 T71   Thomas Dunne *  Tennessee  80  75       155  +11   
T63 T71   Connor Slane  Middle Tennessee St.  78  77       155  +11   
T69 73   Richard Donegan  Florida  79  80       159  +15   
T35 74   Brett Patterson  Middle Tennessee St.  74  87       161  +17   
T71 75   Parker Jones  North Florida  80  85       165  +21   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Auburn 294 275 569
5 Matt Gilchrest (2) 73 66 139

T16 Ryan Benton (3) 76 66 142

T29 Michael Johnson (1) 75 70 145

T29 Daniel Stringfellow (4) 72 73 145

T42 Jake Mondy (5) 74 73 147

T1 Alabama 286 283 569
2 Robby Shelton (1) 69 68 137

T9 Dru Love (3) 71 70 141

T29 Jonathan Hardee (4) 72 73 145

T47 Tom Lovelady (2) 76 72 148

T47 Tyler Hitchner (5) 74 74 148

T1 LSU 282 287 569
T6 Benjamin Taylor (1) 67 73 140

T9 Zach Wright (2) 71 70 141

T9 Stewart Jolly (3) 71 70 141

T42 Eric Ricard (4) 73 74 147

T59 Blake Caldwell (5) 77 74 151

T1 Kennesaw State 281 288 569
T9 Jimmy Beck (1) 68 73 141

T9 Austin Vick (5) 69 72 141

T20 Kelby Burton (2) 69 74 143

T24 Teremoana Beaucousin (3) 75 69 144

T69 Fredrik Nilehn (4) 76 78 154

T1 Georgia Tech 293 276 569
1 Ollie Schniederjans (1) 72 64 136

T20 Drew Czuchry (2) 72 71 143

T24 Anders Albertson (3) 77 67 144

T59 Michael Hines (5) 72 79 151

T63 Jacob Joiner (4) 78 74 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Clemson 287 284 571
T3 Miller Capps (2) 69 69 138

T9 Cody Proveaux (1) 70 71 141

T24 Stephen Behr (4) 75 69 144

T54 Billy Kennerly (3) 75 75 150

T67 Blake Kennedy (5) 73 80 153

7 South Carolina 291 281 572
T6 Will Starke (3) 73 67 140

T29 Caleb Sturgeon (1) 73 72 145

T29 Ben Dietrich (2) 71 74 145

T29 Will Murphy (5) 75 70 145

T39 Matthew NeSmith (4) 74 72 146

T8 Wake Forest 286 287 573
T3 Davis Womble (3) 68 70 138

T20 Cyrus Stewart (2) 71 72 143

T29 Will Zalatoris (1) 73 72 145

T42 Paul McBride (4) 74 73 147

T59 Clancy Waugh (5) 78 73 151

T8 Chattanooga 291 282 573
T16 Liam Johnston (1) 76 66 142

T24 Andrew Weathers (3) 67 77 144

T29 Ewan Scott (2) 72 73 145

T42 Wes Gosselin (4) 76 71 147

T67 Zac Stolz (5) 81 72 153

10 Tennessee 296 280 576
T9 Chad Merzbacher (5) 69 72 141

T29 Mike Nagy (3) 75 70 145

T39 Jack Smith (4) 79 67 146

T47 Juan Carlos Serrano (1) 73 75 148

T63 Lorenzo Scalise (2) 81 71 152

11 North Carolina 286 291 577
T6 Brandon Dalinka (4) 70 70 140

T16 William Register (2) 69 73 142

T42 Ben Griffin (1) 74 73 147

T54 Henry Do (3) 73 77 150

T63 Bailey Patrick (5) 77 75 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 North Florida 300 292 592
T29 MJ Maguire (3) 76 69 145

T47 Joey Petronio (2) 76 72 148

T52 Taylor Hancock (4) 74 75 149

T54 Austin Padova (5) 74 76 150

75 Parker Jones (1) 80 85 165

13 Middle Tennessee St. 300 299 599
T39 Payne Denman (2) 73 73 146

T47 Drake Duncan (4) 75 73 148

T69 Andrew Cho (3) 78 76 154

T71 Connor Slane (5) 78 77 155

74 Brett Patterson (1) 74 87 161

14 Florida 312 288 600
T52 Thomas Stewart (1) 78 71 149

T54 JD Tomlinson (2) 77 73 150

T54 Conor Richardson (4) 78 72 150

T63 Ryan Orr (3) 80 72 152

73 Richard Donegan (5) 79 80 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 Vince Whaley (Georgia Tech) 73 69 142

T20 Sean Kelly (South Carolina) 73 70 143

T24 Will Long (Auburn) 75 69 144

T59 Josh Fickes (Clemson) 75 76 151

T71 Thomas Dunne (Tennessee) 80 75 155
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